
2021 Orange Beach High School 

Mako Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Time

Tuesday Feb. 23 Elberta Home 1

Thursday Feb. 25 St. Michaels Home 4:30 2

Thursday Mar. 4 Elberta Away 3

Tuesday Mar. 9 St. Michaels Away 4

Thursday Mar. 11 *J.U. Blacksher Home 4:00 5

Fri.-Sat. Mar. 12-13 Paradise Island Tournament Gulf Shores Sportsplex TBA 1

Mon.-Tues. Mar. 15-16 Gulf Shores Classic I Gulf Shores Sportsplex TBA 2

Thursday Mar. 18 Robertsdale Away 6

Mon.-Tues. Mar. 22-24 Gulf Shores Classic II Gulf Shores Sportsplex TBA 3

Fri.-Sat. Mar. 26-27 Baldwin Co. JV Tournament Bay Minette Softball Complex TBA 4

Mon.-Tues. Mar. 29-30 Gulf Shores Classic III Gulf Shores Sportsplex TBA 5

Thurs-Sat. Apr. 1-3 Bob Jones Tournament Bob Jones High School TBA 6

Tuesday Apr. 13

Thursday Apr. 15 *J.U. Blacksher Away 4:00 7

Thursday Apr. 22 Robertsdale Home 8

Fri.-Sat. Apr. 23-24 Hoover Tournament Hoover High School TBA 7

Tuesday Apr. 27

Thursday Apr. 29

Tuesday May 4 Area Tournament TBA TBA

Thurs-Fri. May 13-14 Regional Tournament Gulf Shores Sportsplex TBA

Wed.-Thurs. May 19-20 State Tournament Lagoon Park (Montgomery) TBA

*Area Game

#1 Teagen Revette #10 Posey Motichek #16 Georgia McDonald #24 Madison Cogswell

#4 Daigle Wilson #11 Falyn Beebe #17 Kaitlyn Harrington Mgr.

#5 Ensley Keel #14 Audrey Boles #18 Kristen Kennell

#7 Lynden Graves #15 Ava Hodo #20 Mari Hayden Reeves

Principal: Dr. Erika McCoy Athletic Director: Chase Smith Head Coach: Shane Alexander

Asst. Coach: Jody Hodo Asst. Coach: David McClain Asst. Coach: Bart Hyche

Athletic Trainer: David Nix Strength Coach: Clay Templeton


